ChangedlLife Introduction to Table Tennis Courses
Academic Year 2011/12

School/College Name:

Stafford Sports College

Sutton Grammar
School

Ferndown Upper
School

Cramlington Learning

Village

Hamstead Hall

Harrogate Grammar

School

Icknield High School

St. Benedict's

Cooper School

Kemnal Tech College

International School

(ISCCEB)

Sponne School

Middlewich High
School

The Castle School

Garth Hill College

Postcode:

ST179DJ

SM1 4AS

BH22 9EY

NE23 6BN

B20 1HL

HG2 8DA

LU2 7LP

1P32 6RH

0X26 4RS

DA14 5AA

B33 9UF

NN12 6DJ

CwW109BU

BS35 1HT

RG12 2JH

Reg:

WM

LON

SW

NE

WM

Y&H

EAST

EAST

S&SE

LON

WM

EM

NwW

SW

S &SE

CSP:

Staffordshire

London South

Dorset

Northumberland

Birmingham

North Yorkshire

Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Oxfordshire

London East

Birmingham

Northamptonshire

Cheshire

Bristol

Berkshire

Date of
course:

Tue 27th
Sept

Tue 27th
Sept

Mon 3rd
Oct

Tues 4th
Oct

Wed 5th
Oct

Wed 5th
Oct

Thurs 6th
Oct

Fri 7th Oct

Friday 7th
Oct

Mon 10th
Oct

Thurs 20th
Oct

Mon 31st
Oct

Fri 11" Nov

Thurs 171
Nov

Wed 23rd
Nov

Time:

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

10:30 -
16:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

10:30 -
16:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30

09:30 -
15:30



